Personal Representative Inventory
Manley, Chauncey O

Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Burkhart, Charles F
Wagley, Sheldon
First Bank of Berne
Bauserman, Chris H

Baumgartner, Howard E

12/13/1955

Section 6, Township 26, Range 15
Section 5, Township 26, Range 15
Section 8, Township 26, Range 15

Personal Representative
Trust Officer

Notary Public

$28,000.00
$8,500.00
$13,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$684.48
$14,210.84

$64,781.72



PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE’S INVENTORY
Estate of . Chouneey. O Nanley. ...

The following listed items are all of the property of the above decedent of which his personal representative
has knowledge. All known encumbrances, liens, and other charges on any item are also stated.

Appraised
Value

REAL PROPERTY (Give legal description and designate Homestead as such)|| ¥ Cts

1, | ™e south half of the northeast quarter of

Section 6, Township 26 North, Renge 15 East,
in Adams &aunty, Indlana containing 80 acres,
more or less - §350,00 per A PB,OO0.00

2, | A11 that part of the Southwest querter of the
Horthwest quarter of Sectlon 5, Townshlp 26
North, Range 16 Easst lying west of the publie
highway running north and south through said
section, containing 34 acres, more or less,

located in Adams County, Indiana - $250,00
per A, 8,500,00¢

3, | A1l that part of the North half of the South=
west quarter of Section 8, Township 26 North,
Range 15 East lying west of the publie highe
way running in a northwesterly and south- I~

ensterly direction through sald quarter sec
being 52 acres, more or less, located in Ad
County, Indisna = 250,00 per A 13,000,0Q

All sbove real estate encwbered by mortgage
to Fiprst Bank of Berne, Bernme, Indiane, in
unpaid emount of $6,545.00

liu;():A/f{, % naﬁ”Tﬂ“ffyfwﬁ
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Total \kg 500,00
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IFURNITURE AND ITIOUSEHOLD GOODS

2 beds

1 dresser

1 chest of drawers

Bed clothing

Deslk

Coolerator Freezer ~ 16 It
Cook Stove

Heating stove In kitchen
Refrigerator

Siglar Heating stove oll burner
Living room suite

R, Co A, Television set
¥iscellaneous Household goods

Appraised
Value
Cts

Total

- 10.00
5.00
5.00
10,00
5,00
30,00
10,00
2,00
10,00

150,00
15.00

125,00
10,00

If taken by
Widow, so note
it by also
placing In this
column, oOppo-
sgite the items
so taken, Its
appraised val-
ue.

387,00

130




Total

Corrlommtd ~ oven,

A;;;r)rr.ised
alue
BANK ACCOUNTS, MONEY, INSURANCE PAYABLE TO ESTATE| Ots
Checking Account, First Bank of Berne 684,48
Total 684,48
ALL OTHER PROPERTY (Includes partnership interest, ete.)
1948 Chrysler 4 Door Sedan 100,00
014 International B & cultivetors 100,00
Scales 1,00
Lawn mower 26,00
Shop tools 25,00
Model A, John Deer & cultivetor 150,00
Gas barrel 30,00
13 hoe John Deere Drill 200,00|
1965 60 John Deere Tractor with 1955 mounted
John Deere 2 row plcker 3,000,00
Allis Chalmers 66 combine 500,00
60 John Deere Tractor 1,400,00
East flow fertilizer spreader 40,00
1948 Chevrolet truck 20Q.00
Grahaem Plow 20.00
Siderake 26,00
Springtooth harrow 30,00
Cultimlcher 75,00
Sprayer 10,00
10 ft, heavy IHC disc 200,00
A 4 IHC disc 50 +00
4 row Oliver corn planter 300,00
1/2 New ldea spreader 150,00
Wagon & bed - lew Idea 150,00
Wagon & bed = Graham 100,00
Elevator 150,00
Mower - John Deere 40,00
Plow - 3 buttom 25.00
Plow - 2 botttom 256.00
4 row rotary hoe 75,00
John Deere offset dilsc 50,00
1 Bull = reglstered Herford 100,00
15 calves = $30.00 450,00
14 cows at (70,00 980,00
3 dows and pigs at $40,00 120,00
30 feeding shoats 220 1lbs each .09 594,00
1 sow 25,00
15 ewes - 8,00 each 120,00
1 buck - 8,00 8,00
round srain bin =« 1000 bu. size 100,00
1000 bales hay at 40¢ 400,00
200 bu, beans at 2.16 432,00




oatﬂ g 'te % 7 fto x O ft. 3568 buo at .56
Oats and wheat mixed 24' x 7' % 9" at oats
price - 100 bu. at .56
15 bu., wheat - 1,88
Approximately 1742 bu., corn at 1.00
Approximately 1370 bu, ecorn et 1,00
12 ft. x 3 ft. x 15 ft. ocats in blag,
432 bu, at .56

Total

197,12

58,00
28.20
1,742.00
1,370,00

241,92

$14,210,2¢



Appraised Value of Real Proparty . (S e T s . A0 BO0OD
Appraised Value of Furniture, Household [ pa s R el (e [ TS S87.00
Appraised Value of Emblements, Annual Crops T e g R B S RN L N R None .. . .
Appraised Value of jenls Brock Lo S Ny T s ] Hm‘ .............
Appraised Value of Mortgages, Bonds, Notes S e ST, Sl Y 3:'011,0 ..............
Appraised Value of Bank Accounts, Money B N R s e | P LR e 8 340“3 ........
Appraised Value of all T e o $1‘§:3]~0:g‘ ........
Total Appraised Value of Estate ... e e S e s s i $§43751n
Total amount of Persangl istate taken by Widow, as shown by reeeipt hereon Semireranii I ?W ..............
Signed this ... (7%, dayof .. Docember . ' o Es

> Appraisers

RIRST_RANK OF.

e --....} r I‘el'sonal Represﬁntati\‘e
By < r-wa-www—w §
Brice Bause wan, Asz't, Trust O0fflcer
STATE OF INDIANA... ADAMS. COUNTY, ss:
We, Chﬂrlwf'oﬂu:‘khﬂrt .................... and 31191&!%‘@&&193 .

swear that we will honestly and impartially appraise all the estate of estate of QMMO.QE..-KA ........................
Aanley. , deceased, late of said County and State thatnay be exhibited to S, Zt its fair cash value,

Subscribed and sworn before me, this /jzt‘ day of ... Ihnmboi-,;' 19686
............. pond & LRt
Uy Cownisesion Expires loward By Daimsartnes
' July 6, 1958 Notary Publie

STATE OF INDIANA.-‘..-....-..‘,&DA.?:ES.‘--..-.....-....COUNTY, ss:

The undersigned Personal Representative of the estate of .Chaumeey. 0. Hanley

deceased, late of said County and State, swear..__.. that the foregoing inventory (wdhi
mm-ﬂeﬁnhb-hmne&o i@ mi&m‘pﬂmoq.contains a complete
statement of all the estate of said decedent which has come T s its knowledge, as well as a complete
statement of all the property taken by the widow of said decedent, and the appraisement thereof.

LILAT PANE.. o8, ppin :

Y,

3574 .
..BI..:{ Xt e tys S N A ALl rp it o py

Brice)/Bauserinan, AsslE Trust Officer
Subseribed and sworn to before me, this ....J.7 B day of ... 13;, SSEESNRR [ ) | |
L | ‘) — %wt—jui&d;}
_ foward B, Wailes theny Vot awe T .
¥y Camiission Expires July ¢ s 1068 mmy ................ :
s WIDOW'S RECEIPT
il RMIVED O n s - S v S PR | » Personal Representative of the estate of my
doteasad Wieband, Loschoo L T , the items and articles mentioned in the foregoing In-
ventory as charged to and selected by me, and the appraised value of which, as shown by said Inventory,
amounts, in the aggregate, to the sum of s LG .... Dollarg
and .. L e e sakni ity s ety U cents.
Datefiec, S S SE =, e o |
WITNESS ;

....................
........................
...............
...........
.........

............
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