Personal Representative Inventory	12/13/1955	
Manley, Chauncey O		
Personal Property - Real Estate Personal Property - Real Estate Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property	Section 6, Township 26, Range 15 Section 5, Township 26, Range 15 Section 8, Township 26, Range 15	\$28,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$13,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$684.48 \$14,210.84
Appraised Value of Estate		\$64,781.72
Appraisers: Burkhart, Charles F Wagley, Sheldon First Bank of Berne Bauserman, Chris H	Personal Representative Trust Officer	
Baumgartner, Howard E	Notary Public	

PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S INVENTORY

Estate of Chauncey O. Manley

The following listed items are all of the property of the above decedent of which his personal representative has knowledge. All known encumbrances, liens, and other charges on any item are also stated.

	REAL PROPERTY (Give legal description and designate homestead as such)	Appraised Value \$ Cts
1.	The south half of the northeast quarter of Section 6, Township 26 North, Range 15 East, in Adams County, Indiana containing 80 acres, more or less - \$350.00 per A	28,000.00
2.	All that part of the Southwest quarter of the Northwest quarter of Section 5, Township 26 North, Range 15 East lying west of the public highway running north and south through said section, containing 34 acres, more or less, located in Adams County, Indiana - \$250.00 per A.	8,500.00
3.	All that part of the North half of the South- west quarter of Section 8, Township 26 North, Range 15 East lying west of the public high- way running in a northwesterly and south- easterly direction through said quarter section being 52 acres, more or less, located in Adams County, Indiana - \$250.00 per A	n,
	All above real estate encumbered by mortgage	
	to First Bank of Berne, Berne, Indiana, in unpaid amount of \$6,548.00	
	mined and approved	
To the state of th	Legh J Pauch May & alums arount Court	
	Total	49,500.00

2 beds 1 dresser 1 chest of drawers Bed clothing Desk Coolerator Freezer - 16 ft Cook Stove Heating stove in kitchen Refrigerator Siglar Heating stove oil burner Living room suite R. C. A. Television set Miscellaneous Household goods 10.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 10.00	FURNITURE AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS	Appraised Value \$ Cts	
Chop trols 100	l dresser l chest of drawers Bed clothing Desk Coolerator Freezer - 16 ft Cook Stove Heating stove in kitchen Refrigerator Siglar Heating stove oil burner Living room suite R. C. A. Television set	5.00 5.00 10.00 5.00 30.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 150.00 125.00	placing in this column, oppo- site the items so taken, its appraised val-
Alle Chalader Streller Committee (2000) That Flore Streller Committee (2000) That Committee Close (2000) Alternated Cl		100 - 100 -	
Time Conservate truck United Plan Life part of the Conservation	All a Calminera Si problem	500.00 5,000.00 200.00 1,000.00	
ACTIVE NEWLY ZEE ALES ACTIVE DESCRIPTION OF THE SECOND OF	TOOK Constraint truck Constant Play Discrete Constant Play Constant Constant	1 2 3	
House Salm Neare 40.00 File - S Nebbum Class Petro offeth Alad John Petro offeth Alad 10: relive - 120.00 14: con si st store 25: con 16: con si st store 25: con 16: con si st store 25: con 26: con 26: con 27: con		30 -0 50 -0 50 -0 800 -0 300 -0	
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	House Stim Dones Files - S loctors Files - S loctors O row retary hop John Dones of Files Stand	350 IX	
The state of the s	The court of trouts and the contract of	400 0 100 0 100 0 504 0 85 0	
Total 387.00	THE STREET OF THE PARTY OF THE		

	BANK ACCOUNTS, MONEY, INSURANCE PAYABLE TO ESTATE	Appraised Value \$ Cts	
	Checking Account, First Bank of Berne	684.48	
	Total	684.48	
	ALL OTHER PROPERTY (Includes partnership interest, etc.)		
	1948 Chrysler 4 Door Sedan Old International B & cultivators Scales Lawn mower	100.00 100.00 1.00 25.00	
	Shop tools Model A. John Deer & cultivator Gas barrel 13 hoe John Deere Drill 1955 60 John Deere Tractor with 1955 mounted	25.00 150.00 30.00 200.00	
	John Deere 2 row picker Allis Chalmers 66 combine 60 John Deere Tractor East flow fertilizer spreader 1948 Chevrolet truck	3,000.00 500.00 1,400.00 40.00 200.00	
	Graham Plow Siderake Springtooth harrow Cultimulcher Sprayer	20.00 25.00 30.00 75.00 10.00	
The second secon	10 ft. heavy IHC disc 7 ft. IHC disc 4 row Oliver corn planter 1/2 New Idea spreader Wagon & bed - New Idea	200.00 50.00 300.00 150.00	
	Wagon & bed - Graham Elevator Mower - John Deere Plow - 3 buttom Plow - 2 botttom	100.00 150.00 40.00 25.00 25.00	
	4 row rotary hoe John Deere offset disc 1 Bull - registered Herford 15 calves - \$30.00 14 cows at \$70.00	75.00 50.00 100.00 450.00 980.00	
	3 dows and pigs at \$40.00 30 feeding shoats 220 lbs each .09 1 sow 15 ewes - 8.00 each 1 buck - 8.00	120.00 594.00 25.00 120.00 8.00	
	round grain bin - 1000 bu. size 1000 bales hay at 40¢ 200 bu. beans at 2.16 Total	100.00 400.00 432.00	
	Continued "over		

Oats 7 ft. x 7 ft. x 9 ft. 352 bu. at .56 Cats and wheat mixed 24' x 7' x 9' at oats price - 100 bu. at .56 15 bu. wheat - 1.88 Approximately 1742 bu. corn at 1.00 Approximately 1370 bu. corn at 1.00 12 ft. x 3 ft. x 15 ft. oats in bldg. 432 bu. at .56	197.12 56.00 28.20 1,742.00 1,370.00
Total	\$14,210.24

Appraised Value of Real Property	
Appraised Value of Real Property Appraised Value of Furniture, Household Goods Appraised Value of Emblements, Annual Crops	\$ 49,500,00
Appraised Value of Emblements, Annual Crops	\$ 387.00
Appraised Value of Corporate Steels	\$ None
Appraised Value of Corporate Stock	s None
Appraised Value of Bank Assessed M	s None
Appraised Value of Bank Accounts, Money	\$ 684.48
Appraised Value of all other property Total Appraised Value of Estate	\$ 14-210-24
Total Appraised Value of Estate	6 64 701 PO
Total amount of Personal Estate taken by Widow, as shown by receipt Signed this	hereon & North
Signed this day of December , 19.	55
STATE OF INDIANA We, Charles Swear that we will honestly and impartially appraise all the estate of estate of said County and State that may be Charles State of the charles of the charl	Appraisers Personal Representative tate of Chaucey Canada and the control of th
Subscribed and sworn before me, this	E. Pringarther
The undersigned Personal Representative of the estate of deceased, late of said County and State, swear that the foregoing inv sonal assets of definitely liquidated or negligible value) — (mark out if statement of all the estate of said decedent which has come to	not applicable) contains a complete
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	Pauseuman Pause Trust Offic
My Commission Expires July 6, 1958 Roward E. Bau	Bungathan Notary Public Court Courty County
WIDOW'S RECEIPT	
RECEIVED OF, Personal deceased husband, the items and out:	Representative of the
amounts, in the aggregate, to the sum of	cles mentioned in the foregoing In
andcents.	Dollars
Dated	
Dated, 19	
	Marie
WITNESS:	

Man 1 of Channeey Estate

BERNE PFO F BANK FIRST

Representative Admin of Address Indiana Berne.

Personal

ESTATE AND OF VENTORY **PPRAISEMENT**



No. Inventory Record E Recorded

Pages

as in-Ė etc., n. chattels, etc., m goods, cha Each item action, be numbered from in separately from choses inventory. debts, must in AII ventoried ventoried indicated Note-

Inventory of copy must keep a Administrator